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62277503

62327503

62323506

62137904

62053511

62327503

62055501

62275505

62053511

62347502

62417517

62315515

NATIONALISTIC
THOUGHT IN
SANSKRIT
LITERATURE

THEMES IN
COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL
THEORY

THEORY OF
INDIAN MUSIC
AND STUDY
ANCIENT
GRANTHAS AND
RAGAS

Popular Culture

WOMEN IN
INDIAN HISTORY
(NC)

ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT
AND POLICY IN
INDIA-I

THEMES IN
COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL
THEORY

Your Laws, Your
Rights

INDIAN
PERSPECTIVES
IN
PERSONALITY
DEVELOPMENT

KARYALEE
HINDI

THEMES IN
COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL
THEORY

ANUVADH
VEYVAHAR AUR
SIDHANT

ISSUES IN
ECONOMICS
DEVELOPMENT

KARYALEE
HINDI

PROGRAMMING
WITH PYTHON

PRACTICAL
STENOGRAPHY
AND E-
TYPEWRITING

WOMEN IN
INDIAN HISTORY
(NC)
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5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

12.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

17 Ok
10 Ok
9 Ok
21 Ok
17 Ok
15 Ok
13 Ok
17 Ok
22 Ok
17 Ok
13 Ok
15 Ok
18 Ok
10 Ok
12 Ok
13 Ok
21 Ok
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860

861

862

863

864

865

866

867

868

869

870

20008501219

20008501219

20008501219

20008501220

20008501220

20008501220

20008501220

20008501221

20008501221

20008501221

20008501221

20BHACBAPRO000069

20BHACBAPRO000069

20BHACBAPRO000069

20BHACBAPR000103

20BHACBAPRO000103

20BHACBAPRO000103

20BHACBAPR000103

20BHACBAPR000023

20BHACBAPR000023

20BHACBAPRO000023

20BHACBAPRO000023
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TANNU SINGH

TANNU SINGH

TANNU SINGH

SHWETA

SHWETA

SHWETA

SHWETA

ANANYA
GAUR

ANANYA
GAUR

ANANYA
GAUR

ANANYA
GAUR

62277503

62327503

62323506

62315515

62277503

62327503

62443511

62273506

62277503

62347502

52415505

ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT
AND POLICY IN
INDIA-I

THEMES IN
COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL
THEORY

Your Laws, Your
Rights

WOMEN IN
INDIAN HISTORY
(NC)

ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT
AND POLICY IN
INDIA-I

THEMES IN
COMPARATIVE
POLITICAL
THEORY

Theory Various
aspects of Indian
Musicology

DATAANALYSIS

ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT
AND POLICY IN
INDIA-I

PROGRAMMING
WITH PYTHON

Fundamentals of
Marketing
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5
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5
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5
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5
SEMESTER

5
SEMESTER

5
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25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

12.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

19 Ok
15 Ok
18 Ok
17 Ok
18 Ok
13 Ok
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24 Ok
24 Ok
24 Ok
25 Ok
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